
DEPT/NAME ROLE PHONE EMAIL

Anthropology

John Schultz Chair 3-1180 John.Schultz@ucf.edu

Lisa Haas RA 3-3950 Lisa.Haas@ucf.edu

Biology

Graham Worthy Chair 3-1333 Graham.Worthy@ucf.edu

Sheri Pearson RA 3-1461 Sheri.Pearson@ucf.edu

Chemistry 

Cherie Yestrebsky Chair 3-2135 Cherie.yestrebsky@ucf.edu

Sandra Rivera RA 3-2375 Sandra.Rivera@ucf.edu

Communication 

Robert Littlefield Director 3-0769 Robert.Littlefield@ucf.edu

Venessa Nieves (until further notice) RA 3-0947 Susan.Morris@ucf.edu

I-STEM

Melissa Dagley Chair 3-0040 Melissa.Dagley@ucf.edu

Venessa Nieves RA 3-4521 CosPostAward@ucf.edu

Lou Frey Institute 

Doug Dobson Executive Director 3-4018 Doug.Dobson@ucf.edu

Shena Parks RA 3-0644 Shena.Parks@ucf.edu 

Mathematics

Xin Li Chair 3-5984 Xin.Li@ucf.edu

Sharon Doras RA 3-4646 Sharon.Doras@ucf.edu

NCFS

Michael Sigman Director 3-3526 Michael.Sigman@ucf.edu

Judith Stout RA 3-1046 Judith.Stout@ucf.edu

Physics

Eduardo Mucciolo Chair 3-1882 Eduardo.Mucciolo@ucf.edu

Jessica Brooks RA 3-0271 Jessica.Brooks@ucf.edu

Political Science 

Kerstin Hamman Chair 3-2080 Kerstin.Hamann@ucf.edu

Anjella Warnshuis RA 3-2077 Anjella.Warnshuis@ucf.edu

Psychology 

Florian Jentsch Chair 3-3576 Florian.Jentsch@ucf.edu

Prapti Patel RA 3-1011 Prapti.Patel@ucf.edu

Sociology

Elizabeth Mustaine Chair 3-2618 Libby@ucf.edu

Tamara Pullin RA 3-2237 Tamara.Pullin@ucf.edu

Statistics

Shunpu Zhang Chair 3-1566 Shunpu.Zhang@ucf.edu

Jennifer Branson RA 3-5562 Jennifer.branson@ucf.edu

UCF Restores

Deborah Beidel Chair 3-3910 Deborah.Beidel@ucf.edu

Carmen Honaker RA 3-0065 Carmen.Honaker@ucf.edu


